ZEPHYR Manufacturing Co., Inc
201 Hindry Avenue
Inglewood, CA 90301-1519
Tel. 310-410-4907 · Fax. 310-410-2913 · Email: sales@zephyrtool.com · www.zephyrtool.com
Kwik-Lok
 Temporary Fastener
ZEPHYR Manufacturing Co., Inc
201 Hindry Avenue

MANUAL-OPERATED
TEMPORARY FASTENERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CROSS
REFERENCE
EQUIVALENT
KWNS-FW-3/32 WNXS-3/32 silver 3/32" #40
KWNS-FW-1/8 WNXS-1/8 copper 1/8" #30
KWNS-FW-5/32 WNXS-5/32 black 5/32" #20
KWNS-FW-3/16 WNXS-3/16 brass 3/16" #10
KWNS-FW-1/4 WNXS-1/4 copper 1/4" 1/4"
KWN-FW-3/32 WNX-3/32 silver 3/32" #40
KWN-FW-1/8 WNX-1/8 copper 1/8" #30
KWN-FW-5/32 WNX-5/32 black 5/32" #20
KWN-FW-3/16 WNX-3/16 brass 3/16" #10
KWN-FW-7/32 WNX-7/32 silver 7/32" 7/32"
KWN-FW-1/4 WNX-1/4 copper 1/4" 1/4"
KWN-FW-5/16 WNX-5/16 black 5/16" 5/16"
KWNL-FW-3/32 WNXL-3/32 silver 3/32" #40
KWNL-FW-1/8 WNXL-1/8 copper 1/8" #30
KWNL-FW-5/32 WNXL-5/32 black 5/32" #20
KWNL-FW-3/16 WNXL-3/16 brass 3/16" #10